Monthly Permits Issued Report - May 2023

m Permit Number Date Issued m Roll Number Legal Description Type of Construction| ConstructionType G :1f2Work m Construction Value
May /' ! ! [/ [/ [/ [/ [/ |

PRACC20230000067 05/18/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012083000000 104 WALKER PLAN 159 LOT 13 CLARK  Accessory Building (ie. 110 - Single House, single 72 Issued $100,000.00
ST N/S detached garage, detached home,
cabana, garden shed) bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRACC20230000175 05/23/2023 Camperdown 4242000006395210000 104 DEER LANE PLAN 16M62 LOT 6 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 38 Issued $50,000.00
detached garage, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20230000303 05/01/2023 Craigleith 4242000006020020000 112 WYANDOT COURT PLAN 965 PT LOT 2 RP Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 19 Issued $20,000.00
16R2962 detached garage, Garage
PART 4 WYANDOT COURT cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20230000308 05/03/2023 Camperdown 4242000006256220000 121 ALTA ROAD PLAN 1126 LOT 11 Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 84  Issued - Const. $200,000.00
detached garage, Garage Started
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20230000361 05/17/2023 All Other Areas 4242000008052000000 516450 7TH LINE COLLINGWOOD CON 8 PT Accessory Building (ie. 661 - Accessory Building, 50 Issued $150,000.00
LOTS 22 detached garage, Garage
AND 23 RP 16R10292 cabana, garden shed)
PART 2
PRADD20230000044 05/17/2023 All Other Areas 4242000002259010000 120 KIONONTIO TRAIL PLAN 921 LOT 30 Addition 110 - Single House, single 125 Issued $600,000.00
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRADD20230000057 05/29/2023 All Other Areas 4242000004068010000 555309 6TH LINE CON 6 PT LOT 5 RP Addition 110 - Single House, single 75 Issued $160,000.00
16R8464 detached home,
PARTS 1 AND 3 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000290 05/29/2023 Craigleith 4242000003234020000 796416 GREY ROAD 19 CON 2 PT LOT 19 & PT Addition 110 - Single House, single 153 Issued $500,000.00
ROAD ALLOWANCE detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRADD20230000327 05/23/2023 Craigleith 4242000003160010000 102 CAMPBELL PLAN 915 LOT 25 Addition 110 - Single House, single 147 Issued $200,000.00
CRESCENT detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000338 05/23/2023 Craigleith 4242000002103010000 116 CLAIRE GLEN PLAN 950 LOT 12 Addition 110 - Single House, single 131 Issued $947,000.00
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20230000354 05/19/2023 Thornbury West 4242000018217000000 39 ALICE STW PLAN 107 PT LOT 8 RP Addition 110 - Single House, single 7  Issued - Const. $40,000.00
16R2268 detached home, Started
PART 1 bungalow, linked home

(linked at
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PRADD20230000375 05/30/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012062010000 166 MARSH STREET PLAN 562 PT LOT 50 RP  Addition 110 - Single House, single 123 Issued $1,500,000.00
16R2979 PARTS 1 TO 3 RP detached home,
16R7922 PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRBD20230000325 05/30/2023 Craigleith 4242000020168610000 BOATHOUSE 4, PLAN 1065 PT LOTS 6 AND Building 510 - Retail and 672 Issued $2,600,000.00
BUILDING R9 10 wholesale outlets; retail
GEORGIAN BAY WAY  RP 16R10889 PART 2 outlet, department store,
photog
PRBD20230000355 05/12/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015068010000 417230 10TH LINE CON 11 N E PT LOT 34 RP Building 460 - Storage building; 394 Issued $163,337.00
16R2077 PT OF PART 1 warehouse (for storage
purposes only), industrial
m
PRD20220001045 05/30/2023 Craigleith 4242000003014020000 102 SPRINGSIDE CRES PLAN 16M69 LOT 2 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 64 Issued $10,000.00
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000275 05/18/2023 Craigleith 4242000006490220000 109 ALPINE SPRINGS  GREY VACANT LAND Deck/Pergola 115 - Single House - 25 Issued $10,000.00
COURT, Unit:12 || || CONDO PLAN Condominium
[N 64 LEVEL 1 UNIT 12
PRD20230000323 05/29/2023 Craigleith 4242000003218000000 124 JOZO WEIDER PLAN 733 LOT 40 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 48 Issued $10,000.00
BLVD detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRD20230000365 05/17/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012020000000 104 MARSH STREET PLAN 110 PT LOT 25 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 60 Issued $7,000.00
MARSH W/S detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRD20230000369 05/18/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015186110000 161 SCHOONERS LANE PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1  Deck/Pergola 115 - Single House - 32 Issued $20,000.00
UNIT Condominium
11
PRD20230000395 05/25/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015186040000 105 CLIPPERS LANE PLAN GVLCP122 LEVEL 1  Deck/Pergola 115 - Single House - 21 Issued $20,000.00
UNIT 4 Condominium
PRD20230000401 05/29/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015320500000 129 SLADDEN CRT PLAN 16M83 LOT 17 Deck/Pergola 110 - Single House, single 54 Issued $18,000.00
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRDEM20230000191 05/10/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015109000000 173 LAKE DRIVE PLAN 931 PT LOTS 37 TO Demolition 661 - Accessory Building, 100 Issued $25,000.00
39 AND RP 16R2921 PART Garage
1
PRDEM20230000247 05/24/2023 Camperdown 4242000011049030000 208550 HIGHWAY 26  PLAN 377 LOT 18 SOUTH Demolition 110 - Single House, single 176 Issued $20,000.00

SIDE HWY 26

detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkad at



PRDG20230000190

PRDG20230000264

PRDG20230000316

PRDW20220000710

PRDW20220000962

PRDW?20220000983

PRDW20220001027

PRDW20230000167

PRDW20230000174

PRDW20230000208

PRDW20230000210

PRDW20230000221

05/10/2023

05/23/2023

05/17/2023

05/01/2023

05/09/2023

05/01/2023

05/08/2023

05/24/2023

05/23/2023

05/17/2023

05/19/2023

05/16/2023

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

Craigleith

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Lora Bay

Camperdown

Camperdown

Camperdown

Lora Bay

4242000015109000000

4242000015039000000

4242000015155200000

4242000003101000000

4242000006487390000

4242000015186720000

4242000006393180000

4242000015186820000

4242000006395210000

4242000011033400000

4242000006459010000

4242000015186350000

173 LAKE DRIVE

129 CAMERON STREET

397250 11TH LINE

164 BLUE MOUNTAIN

DRIVE

129 SEBASTIAN ST

103 DORY ROW

163 DELPHI LANE

147 DORY ROW

104 DEER LANE

101 MARYWARD CRES

209095 HIGHWAY 26

102 SPINNAKERS LANE -
LOT 117

PLAN 931 PT LOTS 37 TO
39
AND RP 16R2921 PART 1

PLAN 723 LOT 13

CON 12 PT LOT 35 RP
16R4598
PART 2

PLAN 529 LOT 122

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1
UNIT 127

PLAN GVLCP 127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 38

PLAN 16M23 LOT 18 PT
BLK 33
AND RP 16R10888 PART 3

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 48

PLAN 16M62 LOT 6

PLAN 16M24 PT BLKS 39
AND 46

RP 16R10821 PART 1
PARTS 5 6

AND Q LINIDEC

COLLINGWOOD CON 6 PT
LOT 26
RP 16R2255 PART 4

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 1

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
115 - Single House -

Condominium

135

58

145

193

253

321

719

321

636

621

500

149

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued - Const.

Started

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued - Const.
Started

Issued
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$375,000.00

$375,000.00

$72,760.00

$725,000.00

$450,000.00

$687,200.00

$2,000,000.00

$685,400.00

$2,700,000.00

$700,000.00

$3,200,000.00

$357,000.00



PRDW20230000239

PRDW20230000240

PRDW20230000241

PRDW20230000242

PRDW20230000243

PRDW20230000271

PRDW20230000294

PRDW20230000314

PRDW20230000333

PRDW20230000344

PRDW20230000370

PRFB20230000313

PRFBD20230000372

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/17/2023

05/16/2023

05/17/2023

05/19/2023

05/25/2023

05/19/2023

05/01/2023

05/19/2023

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Lora Bay

All Other Areas

Camperdown

Craigleith

All Other Areas

Craigleith

All Other Areas

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000015320720000

4242000003416000000

4242000015186430000

4242000015155200000

4242000006487430000

4242000006019050000

4242000008072100000

4242000002137140000

4242000008072100000

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

117 SLADDEN CRT

113 FRASER CRESCENT

148 SCHOONERS LN

397250 11TH LINE

123 JEWEL ST

150 WYANDOT CRT

808204 24TH SDRD

162 COURTLAND ST

808204 24TH SDRD

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 16M83 BLK 39

PLAN 529 LOT 41

PLAN GVLCP127 LEVEL 1
UNIT 9

CON 12 PT LOT 35 RP
16R4598 PART 2

PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1
UNIT 131

PLAN 1063 LOT 5
WYANDOT COURT

CON 9 PT LOT 24 RP
16R7676 PART 1

PLAN 16M86 LOT 4

CON 9 PT LOT 24 RP
16R7676
PART 1

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Farm Building

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
115 - Single House -

Condominium

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linkad at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

410 - Primary industry
building; farm building,
hunting and fishing camp,
f

295

295

280

295

295

492

321

687

231

1026

349

73

268

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued - Const.

Started

Issued

Issued

Issued - Const.
Started

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
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$394,350.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00

$365,850.00

$394,350.00

$850,000.00

$685,800.00

$1,174,000.00

$450,000.00

$5,000,000.00

$300,000.00

$40,000.00

$100,000.00
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PRPP20230000184

PRPP20230000307

PRPP20230000317

PRPP20230000356

PRPP20230000363

PRREN20230000068

PRREN20230000107

PRREN20230000249

PRREN20230000288

PRREN20230000311

PRREN20230000319

PRSS20230000409

05/23/2023

05/05/2023

05/03/2023

05/11/2023

05/17/2023

05/18/2023

05/01/2023

05/17/2023

05/01/2023

05/05/2023

05/03/2023

05/31/2023

Camperdown

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000006395210000

4242000006256220000

4242000006270960000

4242000003014840000

4242000012020000000

4242000012083000000

4242000006249000000

4242000012224000000

4242000003014240000

4242000006271000000

4242000006274550000

4242000003329020000

PLAN 16M62 LOT 6

121 ALTA ROAD

101 HEMLOCK COURT

110 STONELEIGH DR

104 MARSH STREET

104 WALKER

209583 HIGHWAY 26

102 CLARK STREET

146 SPRINGSIDE CRES

105 HEMLOCK COURT

183 ALTA ROAD

116 BIRCH VIEW TRAIL

PLAN 16M62 LOT 6

PLAN 1126 LOT 11

PLAN 1127 LOT 9

PLAN 16M69 LOT 84

PLAN 110 PT LOT 25
MARSH W/S

PLAN 159 LOT 13 CLARK
ST N/S

PLAN 320 LOT 76 CON 3
PT LOT

22 RP 16R3171 PART 1
LESS RP

16R3171 PART 2

PLAN 109 LOT 16 CLARKE

STS/S

PLAN 16M69 LOT 24

PLAN 1127 LOT 11

PLAN 1127 LOT 44

PLAN 824 PT LOT 30 RP
16R1132 PART 1

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Private Pool

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Site Services

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory Building,
Garage

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House, single
detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

664 - Accessory
Dwelling/Apartment

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

145

22

93

28

400

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$500,000.00

$50,000.00

$225,000.00

$1,200.00

$20,000.00

$150,000.00

$10,000.00

$40,000.00

$15,000.00
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PRSSN20220000715 05/01/2023 Craigleith 4242000003101000000 164 BLUE MOUNTAIN  PLAN 529 LOT 122 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $25,000.00
DRIVE detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20230000270 05/17/2023 All Other Areas 4242000002259010000 120 KIONONTIO TRAIL PLAN 921 LOT 30 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $25,000.00

detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRSSN20230000315 05/17/2023 All Other Areas 4242000015155200000 397250 11TH LINE CON 12 PT LOT 35 RP Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $25,000.00
16R4598 detached home,
PART 2 bungalow, linked home
(linkad at
PRSSN20230000371 05/19/2023 All Other Areas 4242000008072100000 808204 24TH SDRD CON 9 PT LOT 24 RP Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $25,000.00
16R7676 detached home,
PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20230000388 05/18/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012083000000 104 WALKER PLAN 159 LOT 13 CLARK  Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $25,000.00
ST N/S detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20230000390 05/30/2023 Clarksburg 4242000012062010000 166 MARSH STREET PLAN 562 PT LOT 50 RP  Sewage System New 110 - Single House, single 0 Issued $50,000.00
16R2979 PARTS 1 TO 3 RP detached home,
16R7922 PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSR20230000310 05/01/2023 Lora Bay 4242000015007570000 246 CAMERON STREET PLAN 753 LOT 57 Sewage System Repair 110 - Single House, single 20 Issued $11,000.00

detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linkad at
PRTN20230000298 05/17/2023 All Other Areas 4242000011002050000 516561 7TH LINE COLLINGWOOD CON 7 PT Tent 663 - Tent 167 Closed
LOT 25
RP 16R10162 PART 3
Total Number of Permits Issued: 68

Total Construction Value: $31,530,947.00



